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A W D L +/- P

1. Viljandi JK Tulevik 5 0 0 26-2 15

2. JK Tallinna Kalev sinine 4 0 1 29-3 12

3. Rae Spordikool 3 0 2 25-7 9

4. PPS Punainen 2 0 3 8-15 6

5. Puotinkylän Valtti yellow II 1 0 4 8-22 3

6. Pärnu JK Vaprus must 0 0 5 3-50 0

B W D L +/- P

1. FA Tartu Kalev must 4 1 0 25-5 13

2. Pärnu JK Vaprus kollane 4 0 1 22-3 12

3. Valmiera FC II 3 1 1 8-7 10

4. FC Flora rohevalged 2 0 3 15-17 6

5. PPS Valkoinen 1 0 4 8-27 3

6. JK Tabasalu sinivalge 0 0 5 3-22 0

C W D L +/- P

1. Rakvere JK Tarvas 4 1 0 20-7 13

2. Puotinkylän Valtti yellow I 4 0 1 17-5 12

3. FK Iecava 2 1 2 11-10 7

4. Viimsi MRJK 1 2 2 12-7 5

5. Pärnu JK 1 1 3 3-16 4

6. JK Tabasalu valge 0 1 4 4-22 1

Overall tabel W D L +/- P

1. Viljandi JK Tulevik 5 0 0 26-2 15

2. FA Tartu Kalev must 4 1 0 25-5 13

3. Rakvere JK Tarvas 4 1 0 20-7 13

4. JK Tallinna Kalev sinine 4 0 1 29-3 12

5. Pärnu JK Vaprus kollane 4 0 1 22-3 12

6. Puotinkylän Valtti yellow I 4 0 1 17-5 12

7. Valmiera FC II 3 1 1 8-7 10

8. Rae Spordikool 3 0 2 25-7 9

9. FK Iecava 2 1 2 11-10 7

10. FC Flora rohevalged 2 0 3 15-17 6

11. PPS Punainen 2 0 3 8-15 6

12. Viimsi MRJK 1 2 2 12-7 5

13. Pärnu JK 1 1 3 3-16 4

14. Puotinkylän Valtti yellow II 1 0 4 8-22 3

15. PPS Valkoinen 1 0 4 8-27 3

16. JK Tabasalu valge 0 1 4 4-22 1

17. JK Tabasalu sinivalge 0 0 5 3-22 0

18. Pärnu JK Vaprus must 0 0 5 3-50 0


